
IFB 025-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

 Samuel Ramirez Dan Kruck March 13, 2020

Email: ramist@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Cogburn Bros., Inc. Tucker Littlepage (904) 358-7344 tlittlepage@cogburnbros.com
X

Grimes Utilities, Inc. Jessie Fitzgerald (904) 264-0046 jessie@grimesutilities.com
X

J.D. Hinson Company David Hinson (904)334-0066 david@jdhinson.com
X

McKim & Creed Inc. Emmett Andersen (904) 587-0134 eandersen@mckimcreed.com
X

McKim & Creed Inc. Charles Hill (386) 274-2828 chill@mckimcreed.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Joe Fisher (904)854-7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com
X

T.G. Utility Company, Inc. Alvaro A. Rios (904) 955-9821 estimating@tgutility.com
X

Wharton-Smith Sean White (407) 321-8410 envestimating@whartonsmith.com
X

Wharton-Smith, Inc. Melissa Truitt (407) 321-8410 mtruitt@whartonsmith.com
X

Williams Industrial Travis Cassella (904) 476-5900 trcassella@wisgrp.com
X

Williams Industrial Jason Arnett (904) 710-6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com
X

Sunbelt Rentals  Kerry Cook (904) 219-3017 kerry.cook@sunbeltrentals.com
X

Xylem, Inc. Lee Hilbert (904) 349-5503 lee.hilbert@xyleminc.com
X

FJ Nugent Chuck Olson (407) 314-1060 chuck@nugentco.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for the District II - 10800 Key Haven Blvd. Pump Station Project

 and Dunn Ave. Force Main Improvements

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

11:00 AM

              Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                               21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal


